
Place No. Name Country Cat. Line 1 Line 2 Line 3 Line 4 Line 5 Line 6 Line 7 Line 8 TOTAL SO SO2

1 114 Veikko TIHVAN EST MAN 25 24 25 25 25 24 25 25 198

2 13 Virgilijus GRYBE LTU SEN 24 25 25 24 25 24 24 25 196 22 5

3 69 Juhani MOILANEN FIN MAN 25 24 24 25 24 25 25 24 196 22 4

4 73 Roope OJANSUU FIN JUN 25 24 24 25 25 23 25 25 196 20

5 59 Oliver LINDH FIN MAN 25 25 25 25 24 23 24 23 194

6 93 Pasi SIIKALUOMA FIN MAN 25 23 25 24 23 24 25 25 194

7 52 Marko LAINE FIN SEN 24 24 25 24 25 25 23 23 193

8 89 Arnis ROMANS LVA MAN 24 24 24 24 25 24 24 23 192

9 16 Igor HOMIN EST MAN 24 25 24 24 22 25 23 24 191

9 18 Emil JUHT EST MAN 25 25 24 24 24 24 22 23 191

9 106 Tauno TAMM EST MAN 24 23 25 23 25 24 22 25 191

9 107 Tauri TAMM EST MAN 23 24 25 24 25 23 24 23 191

13 26 Kaupo KINDSIGO EST SEN 23 25 24 25 22 24 23 24 190

13 42 Arno KULL EST SEN 23 24 25 22 25 24 22 25 190

13 50 Juha KYTOMAA FIN VET 22 24 25 23 24 24 25 23 190

16 43 Juha KUMPUVAARA FIN MAN 24 25 23 23 24 23 23 24 189

16 49 Krister KÄRKI FIN MAN 22 25 23 23 24 23 25 24 189

16 71 Markku OJANSUU FIN MAN 23 22 25 24 25 24 23 23 189

16 90 Girts RUNNIS LVA MAN 22 25 25 22 25 24 25 21 189

16 128 Aatos ÄIJÄLÄ FIN JUN 23 22 24 24 23 24 24 25 189

21 2 Aivar ALAVERE EST MAN 23 24 24 21 24 25 22 25 188

21 4 Kenneth ASPLUND FIN MAN 18 24 24 24 25 25 24 24 188

21 74 Kaarel PAUKKU EST MAN 24 25 24 21 24 24 23 23 188

24 34 Mikko KIVINIEMI FIN MAN 21 23 25 24 24 23 22 25 187

24 72 Oliver OJANSUU FIN MAN 23 24 24 22 25 22 24 23 187

26 9 Hermanis DOVGIJS LVA MAN 25 24 23 20 25 23 24 22 186

26 19 Ervin JUHT EST SEN 21 23 25 21 25 23 24 24 186

26 35 Riku KOIVU FIN MAN 21 24 24 23 23 24 22 25 186

26 76 Simas PETRAITIS LTU MAN 23 21 24 24 22 24 24 24 186

26 123 Ando VAU EST MAN 23 24 23 25 23 22 24 22 186

31 41 Vesa KUJANSIVU FIN SEN 21 25 25 24 21 24 22 23 185

31 70 Vadims MUHINS LVA MAN 23 25 21 24 24 23 23 22 185

33 44 Rasmus KUMPUVAARA FIN MAN 23 22 25 24 22 23 21 24 184

33 51 Liina LAINE FIN LAD 21 23 23 22 25 24 22 24 184

33 54 Jouni LEHTORANTA FIN SEN 23 22 23 22 25 23 22 24 184

33 94 Arti SILM EST MAN 22 22 24 23 22 24 22 25 184

33 119 Nerijus VAITEKUNAS LTU MAN 21 21 25 24 23 24 22 24 184

38 5 Melker BACKLUND FIN JUN 24 23 24 23 23 22 20 24 183

38 68 Gunars MITRIS LVA MAN 23 25 20 22 24 24 23 22 183

38 88 Marten RIMMEL EST MAN 22 24 23 25 21 22 24 22 183

41 15 Ilari HEISKA FIN JUN 22 23 25 24 21 22 21 24 182

41 55 Rain LEPP EST MAN 24 23 24 23 23 24 19 22 182

41 62 Michael LUCAS AUS MAN 24 24 25 21 21 23 21 23 182

41 85 Rolandas RACINSKIS LTU MAN 25 23 24 23 23 22 23 19 182

45 20 Gintaras JUKNEVICIUS LTU MAN 22 23 24 24 24 23 20 21 181

45 97 Juris SPRUKULIS LAT MAN 23 22 24 23 24 24 21 20 181

47 14 Erno HEISKA FIN JUN 22 21 24 24 23 23 20 23 180

47 58 Dan LINDH FIN MAN 24 23 22 23 18 24 22 24 180

47 103 Maaris SVETERS EST VET 22 24 25 23 21 24 20 21 180

47 121 Margus VALGMA EST SEN 24 24 21 23 25 23 20 20 180

51 37 Jere KOKKO FIN MAN 24 22 22 24 23 23 19 22 179

51 38 Kyösti KONTTAVAARA FIN SEN 22 21 23 22 23 24 21 23 179

51 40 Tõnu KROOBEN EST VET 24 22 25 25 21 22 18 22 179

51 65 Egert MALTS EST MAN 20 24 23 23 24 21 21 23 179

51 100 Siim SUVI EST MAN 24 23 22 20 24 21 22 23 179

51 120 Jüri VALDMA EST SEN 21 23 22 19 25 25 20 24 179

57 25 Raivo KIMMEL EST VET 24 24 20 24 25 21 20 20 178

57 104 Rokas ZABIELA LTU MAN 22 20 23 22 24 24 20 23 178

59 67 Lembit MIHKELSTEIN EST VET 23 24 24 25 20 22 22 17 177

59 79 Markku POUTIAINEN FIN SEN 21 25 22 23 24 23 18 21 177

61 3 Christian ARUKSAAR EST JUN 22 23 23 19 25 21 21 22 176
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61 105 Akvilina ZABIELIENE LTU LAD 18 22 21 22 25 25 22 21 176

63 82 Liivar PÕLDKIVI EST MAN 20 22 25 21 19 25 21 22 175

63 108 Fredi TARBE EST VET 25 22 24 20 19 21 22 22 175

65 127 Jere VUORI FIN MAN 23 24 23 19 20 22 21 22 174

66 10 Mindaugas DZIUGAS LTU MAN 21 24 25 22 18 23 21 19 173

66 33 Raiko KIVIKAS EST JUN 23 20 23 17 25 24 19 22 173

68 32 Koit KIVIKAS EST MAN 22 22 24 19 22 22 20 21 172

69 6 Aivars BERZINS LVA SEN 23 22 22 22 21 21 21 19 171

69 48 Andres KÕIVA EST SEN 21 24 22 25 21 21 19 18 171

69 66 Maris MARGEVICS LVA MAN 20 23 23 24 22 19 21 19 171

72 98 Gabija STANISLOVAITYTE LTU LAD 21 24 24 21 22 19 19 20 170

72 122 Marko VANN EST VET 22 21 21 22 20 25 18 21 170

74 21 Rain KALLAS EST SEN 24 24 21 22 17 23 15 23 169

74 57 Anna LILLQVIST FIN LAD 20 22 21 19 22 23 21 21 169

74 75 Oskar PAUKKU EST MAS 23 21 22 20 22 23 19 19 169

74 83 Seppo PÕLDSEPP EST MAN 21 19 20 22 22 24 19 22 169

78 22 Tanel KAPP EST MAN 22 22 21 20 24 21 17 21 168

79 77 Lauri PEVER EST MAN 21 21 22 21 21 22 18 21 167

80 17 Allan JUHKEN EST MAN 23 24 19 20 19 22 19 20 166

81 27 Kristo KITVER EST MAN 19 24 23 21 23 21 14 20 165

81 110 Riho TEDER EST MAN 19 23 17 20 24 19 20 23 165

81 111 Juhan TETSMANN EST SEN 19 23 21 22 18 20 20 22 165

81 112 Taivo TIGANE EST SEN 16 23 22 17 22 23 21 21 165

81 124 Allan VIILOL EST MAN 19 21 22 19 22 21 19 22 165

86 95 Sigutis SIUDIKAS LTU SEN 20 21 23 20 20 18 20 21 163

87 87 Kari RAUHALA FIN VET 17 18 22 23 21 19 20 22 162

88 47 Olev KUUSE EST MAS 21 21 17 23 19 23 17 20 161

89 29 Sergei KIVI EST SEN 22 22 19 16 22 21 18 20 160

90 12 Martynas GENYS LTU MAN 23 18 23 18 17 20 21 19 159

90 53 Henri LAMPIMÄKI FIN MAN 20 22 22 22 18 22 15 18 159

90 99 Povilas STRA�EVICIUS LTU MAN 20 22 21 20 18 23 15 20 159

90 109 Asko TASA EST MAN 21 20 21 21 19 20 20 17 159

94 92 Märt SAVIMÄGI EST JUN 21 23 21 14 23 19 17 20 158

95 125 Erko VIILOL EST JUN 21 24 22 16 21 16 20 17 157

96 24 Kalev KIKERPILL EST SEN 19 20 16 21 24 24 13 19 156

96 86 Vilius RAICEVICIUS LTU MAN 21 21 21 18 18 20 22 15 156

98 101 Jüri SUVOROV EST MAN 18 21 21 23 17 19 15 21 155

98 102 Valeri SUVOROV EST MAN 17 21 23 22 18 19 17 18 155

100 11 Vaida GENIENE LTU LAD 19 21 21 17 17 20 17 21 153

100 46 Aare KURIST EST MAN 18 22 21 19 20 22 16 15 153

102 81 Märt PUKK EST JUN 21 20 20 14 23 19 15 20 152

103 1 Anneli AHU EST LAD 18 19 18 19 22 18 17 19 150

104 23 Maido KARTAU EST MAN 20 23 18 15 19 20 15 19 149

105 96 Maira SPRUKULE LAT LAD 25 20 18 17 17 19 15 17 148

106 56 Marek LILLEMÄE EST MAN 15 22 19 13 17 24 18 16 144

106 91 Vjatseslav RUSAK EST MAS 20 18 19 22 15 19 17 14 144

108 39 Siret KROOBEN EST LAD 16 23 18 16 18 20 18 14 143

108 118 Tarvo ULEJEV EST MAN 17 20 17 19 17 20 15 18 143

110 30 Johannes KIVIKAS EST JUN 18 19 23 19 20 14 10 17 140

111 80 Mikk PUKK EST MAN 19 15 15 14 19 20 19 16 137

112 115 Henry TOMBAK EST MAN 14 21 23 13 20 16 16 13 136

113 31 Kaimo KIVIKAS EST MAN 15 19 18 12 14 21 15 21 135

113 61 Joosep LIPP EST JUN 14 21 17 21 17 20 12 13 135

115 78 Elar PLOOM EST MAN 18 18 24 11 20 14 13 15 133

116 84 Ranel PÄRN EST JUN 19 19 18 16 15 16 16 12 131

117 116 Ain TUKK EST MAS 17 16 17 17 16 15 16 15 129

118 63 Simone LUCAS AUS LAD 18 19 14 14 16 11 17 15 124

119 8 Sofija DOVGIJA LVA LAD 11 16 19 16 13 19 9 13 116

120 117 Voldemar TÕUTS EST MAS 9 11 15 12 13 18 12 10 100

121 60 Jasper LIPP EST JUN 15 17 12 11 12 14 10 8 99
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Place No. Name Country Cat. Line 1 Line 2 Line 3 Line 4 Line 5 Line 6 Line 7 Line 8 TOTAL

1 73 Roope OJANSUU FIN JUN 25 24 24 25 25 23 25 25 196

2 128 Aatos ÄIJÄLÄ FIN JUN 23 22 24 24 23 24 24 25 189

3 5 Melker BACKLUND FIN JUN 24 23 24 23 23 22 20 24 183

4 15 Ilari HEISKA FIN JUN 22 23 25 24 21 22 21 24 182

5 14 Erno HEISKA FIN JUN 22 21 24 24 23 23 20 23 180

6 3 Christian ARUKSAAR EST JUN 22 23 23 19 25 21 21 22 176

7 33 Raiko KIVIKAS EST JUN 23 20 23 17 25 24 19 22 173

8 92 Märt SAVIMÄGI EST JUN 21 23 21 14 23 19 17 20 158

9 125 Erko VIILOL EST JUN 21 24 22 16 21 16 20 17 157

10 81 Märt PUKK EST JUN 21 20 20 14 23 19 15 20 152

11 30 Johannes KIVIKAS EST JUN 18 19 23 19 20 14 10 17 140

12 61 Joosep LIPP EST JUN 14 21 17 21 17 20 12 13 135

13 84 Ranel PÄRN EST JUN 19 19 18 16 15 16 16 12 131

14 60 Jasper LIPP EST JUN 15 17 12 11 12 14 10 8 99

Place No. Name Country Cat. Line 1 Line 2 Line 3 Line 4 Line 5 Line 6 Line 7 Line 8 TOTAL

1 51 Liina LAINE FIN LAD 21 23 23 22 25 24 22 24 184

2 105 Akvilina ZABIELIENE LTU LAD 18 22 21 22 25 25 22 21 176

3 98 Gabija STANISLOVAITYTE LTU LAD 21 24 24 21 22 19 19 20 170

4 57 Anna LILLQVIST FIN LAD 20 22 21 19 22 23 21 21 169

5 11 Vaida GENIENE LTU LAD 19 21 21 17 17 20 17 21 153

6 1 Anneli AHU EST LAD 18 19 18 19 22 18 17 19 150

7 96 Maira SPRUKULE LAT LAD 25 20 18 17 17 19 15 17 148

8 39 Siret KROOBEN EST LAD 16 23 18 16 18 20 18 14 143

9 63 Simone LUCAS AUS LAD 18 19 14 14 16 11 17 15 124

10 8 Sofija DOVGIJA LVA LAD 11 16 19 16 13 19 9 13 116

Place No. Name Country Cat. Line 1 Line 2 Line 3 Line 4 Line 5 Line 6 Line 7 Line 8 TOTAL SO SO2

1 13 Virgilijus GRYBE LTU SEN 24 25 25 24 25 24 24 25 196

2 52 Marko LAINE FIN SEN 24 24 25 24 25 25 23 23 193

3 26 Kaupo KINDSIGO EST SEN 23 25 24 25 22 24 23 24 190 18 3

4 42 Arno KULL EST SEN 23 24 25 22 25 24 22 25 190 18 2

5 19 Ervin JUHT EST SEN 21 23 25 21 25 23 24 24 186

6 41 Vesa KUJANSIVU FIN SEN 21 25 25 24 21 24 22 23 185

7 54 Jouni LEHTORANTA FIN SEN 23 22 23 22 25 23 22 24 184

8 121 Margus VALGMA EST SEN 24 24 21 23 25 23 20 20 180

9 38 Kyösti KONTTAVAARA FIN SEN 22 21 23 22 23 24 21 23 179

9 120 Jüri VALDMA EST SEN 21 23 22 19 25 25 20 24 179

11 79 Markku POUTIAINEN FIN SEN 21 25 22 23 24 23 18 21 177

12 6 Aivars BERZINS LVA SEN 23 22 22 22 21 21 21 19 171

12 48 Andres KÕIVA EST SEN 21 24 22 25 21 21 19 18 171

14 21 Rain KALLAS EST SEN 24 24 21 22 17 23 15 23 169

15 111 Juhan TETSMANN EST SEN 19 23 21 22 18 20 20 22 165

15 112 Taivo TIGANE EST SEN 16 23 22 17 22 23 21 21 165

17 95 Sigutis SIUDIKAS LTU SEN 20 21 23 20 20 18 20 21 163

18 29 Sergei KIVI EST SEN 22 22 19 16 22 21 18 20 160

19 24 Kalev KIKERPILL EST SEN 19 20 16 21 24 24 13 19 156

Place No. Name Country Cat. Line 1 Line 2 Line 3 Line 4 Line 5 Line 6 Line 7 Line 8 TOTAL

1 50 Juha KYTOMAA FIN VET 22 24 25 23 24 24 25 23 190

2 103 Maaris SVETERS EST VET 22 24 25 23 21 24 20 21 180

3 40 Tõnu KROOBEN EST VET 24 22 25 25 21 22 18 22 179

4 25 Raivo KIMMEL EST VET 24 24 20 24 25 21 20 20 178

5 67 Lembit MIHKELSTEIN EST VET 23 24 24 25 20 22 22 17 177

6 108 Fredi TARBE EST VET 25 22 24 20 19 21 22 22 175

7 122 Marko VANN EST VET 22 21 21 22 20 25 18 21 170

8 87 Kari RAUHALA FIN VET 17 18 22 23 21 19 20 22 162

VETERANS

SENIORS

LADIES

JUNIORS
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Place No. Name Country Cat. Line 1 Line 2 Line 3 Line 4 Line 5 Line 6 Line 7 Line 8 TOTAL

1 75 Oskar PAUKKU EST MAS 23 21 22 20 22 23 19 19 169

2 47 Olev KUUSE EST MAS 21 21 17 23 19 23 17 20 161

3 91 Vjatseslav RUSAK EST MAS 20 18 19 22 15 19 17 14 144

4 116 Ain TUKK EST MAS 17 16 17 17 16 15 16 15 129

5 117 Voldemar TÕUTS EST MAS 9 11 15 12 13 18 12 10 100

MASTERS

4


